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FOR THE SMALL APPETITE

Fresh sandwiches 5.00

according to offer

Bircher muesli 7.00

with crispy bread

with cream 8.50

Grisons venison salsiz 13.00

Ham and Cheese Toast 11.00
SOUPS

Tomato cream soup 9.50

Grisons barley soup 9.00

Goulash soup 10.00
SALADS

Mixed leaf salad 8.50
Caesar Salad 23.00

iceberg lettuce, chicken strips, bacon,
parmesan

Dressing: french or italian

All our prices are quoted in Swiss francs including VAT.



OUR CLASSICS

Smoked salmon garnished
served with toast and butter

Beef tartare
served with toast and butter

Cheese tart

Cheese tart
with lettuce

Venison sausage
with bread

Venison sausage
with potato salad

Wienerli
with bread

Wienerli
with potato salad

All our prices are quoted in Swiss francs including VAT.

23.00

21.00

9.00

12.50

12.00

18.00

7.50

12.00



ASIAN

Gaeng Kari Vegetarian
yellow curry with tofu

Massaman Curry
with chicken

TARTE FLAMBEE

29.00

29.00

Alsatian
with bacon and onions

Vegan
various types of vegetables

Sweet

with apples, raisins and cinnamon
sugar

PIZZA

18.00

19.00

18.00

Margherita
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, oregano

Prosciutto e Funghi
Tomato sauce, ham, mushrooms, mozzarella, oregano

Vulcano
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pizza salami, oregano

All our prices are quoted in Swiss francs including VAT.

19.00

23.00

23.00



FOR OUR LITTLE GUESTS

Children's Pizza Margherita
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, oregano

Wienerli
with bread

In addition, each child gets a little surprise.

SWEET TEMPTATIONS

13.00

7.50

Fruitcake
according to offer
with cream

Fruitcake
with a scoop of ice cream
with cream

Glacella da Valbella
Various types of ice cream of your choice
Vanilla

Mocha

Chocolate
Stracciatella

Lemon

Strawberry

Caramel

Per scoop

Cream surcharge

All our prices are quoted in Swiss francs including VAT.

6.00

7.50

9.00

10.50

3.80
1.50



