

# **MENU**



### **FOR THE SMALL APPETITE**

Dressing: french or italian

Fresh sandwiches according to offer	5.00
Bircher muesli with crispy bread	7.00
with cream	8.50
Grisons venison salsiz	13.00
Ham and Cheese Toast	11.00
SOUPS	
Tomato cream soup	9.50
Grisons barley soup	9.00
Goulash soup	10.00
SALADS	
Mixed leaf salad	8.50
Caesar Salad iceberg lettuce, chicken strips, bacon, parmesan	23.00



## **OUR CLASSICS**

Smoked salmon garnished served with toast and butter	23.00
Beef tartare served with toast and butter	21.00
Cheese tart	9.00
Cheese tart with lettuce	12.50
Venison sausage with bread	12.00
Venison sausage with potato salad	18.00
Wienerli with bread	7.50
Wienerli with potato salad	12.00



### **ASIAN**

Gaeng Kari Vegetarian yellow curry with tofu	29.00
Massaman Curry with chicken	29.00
TARTE FLAMBÉE	
Alsatian with bacon and onions	18.00
Vegan various types of vegetables	19.00
Sweet with apples, raisins and cinnamon sugar	18.00
PIZZA	
Margherita Tomato sauce, mozzarella, oregano	19.00
Prosciutto e Funghi Tomato sauce, ham, mushrooms, mozzarella, oregano	23.00
Vulcano Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pizza salami, oregano	23.00



### FOR OUR LITTLE GUESTS

Children's Pizza Margherita Tomato sauce, mozzarella, oregano	13.00
Wienerli with bread	7.50
In addition, each child gets a little surprise.	

### **SWEET TEMPTATIONS**

Fruitcake according to offer	6.00
with cream	7.50
Fruitcake	9.00
with a scoop of ice cream	
with cream	10.50
Glacella da Valbella	
Various types of ice cream of your choice	
Vanilla	
Mocha	
Chocolate	
Stracciatella	
Lemon	
Strawberry	
Caramel	
Per scoop	3.80
Cream surcharge	1.50